
Edgewater Spa & Salon

Facial Rituals:
Glow on the Go Facial (30mins)
Dilo & Coconut Hydrating Facial (50mins)
Hydra Lift Facial (50 minutes)
Undereye Treatment (45mins)
Deep Pore Facial (45mins)
Purifying Papaya Enzyme Facial (75mins)
Collagen Facial (60mins)
Galvanic Anti-aging Treatment (60mins)
High Frequency Acne Treatment - Face or Back
(60mins)
Diamond Peel - 3 in 1 Treatment
Warts Removal - Unlimited Face & Neck

$50
$80
$100
$100
$110
$120
$130
$150
$150

$200
$250

Menu & Pricing List

The Edgewater Resort & Spa is proud to bring to you a selection of Pure
Fiji beauty products. Using pure coconut oils and pacific flower

extracts, the Pure Fiji spa treatment range offers traditional pacific
island blends for today's natural bath and beauty care.

Dilo After Sun Soother Wrap (45mins)
Coconut Crush Scrub (40mins)
Sugar Glow (50mins)
Herbal Fusion Wrap (80mins)
Coconut Milk & Honey Firming Ritual (90mins)

$60
$80
$90
$150
$150

Body Rituals:



Edgewater Spa & Salon

Massage Treatments:
Foot Reflexology (30mins)
Chest & Stomach Massage (30mins)
Relaxing Anti-stress Massage (45mins)
Basic Chiropractic Head & Shoulder Massage
(30mins)
Aroma Therapy Massage (60mins)
Sports Massage (60mins)
Deep Tissue Massage (60mins)
Therapeutic Healing Massage with Basic
Chiro(75mins)
Rima Akaora (60mins)
Couples Indulgence Experience (90mins)
(Designed for two - includes a 60min couples massage + 30min Glow on the
Go facial)

$60
$60
$70
$70

$90
$90
$100
$150

$200
$300

Menu & Pricing List

The Edgewater Resort & Spa is proud to bring to you a selection of Pure
Fiji beauty products. Using pure coconut oils and pacific flower

extracts, the Pure Fiji spa treatment range offers traditional pacific
island blends for today's natural bath and beauty care.

Express Pedicure (30mins)
Spa Therapy - Feet (60mins)
Deluxe Pedicure (75mins)
Express Manicure (30mins)
Spa Therapy - Hand (60mins)
Deluxe Manicure (75mins)
Shellac or Gel Polish
Shellac Removal

Hand & Feet Therapy
$30
$80
$100
$30
$60
$100
$20
$10



Edgewater Spa & Salon
Menu & Pricing List

Beauty Services
Eyebrow Waxing
Eyebrow + Lip Waxing
Half Leg Waxing
Full Leg Waxing
Underarm Waxing
Half Arm Waxing
Full Arm Waxing
Bikini Waxing
Brazilian Waxing
Back Waxing

Eyelash Perming
Eyelash Extensions (natural/volume/extra) from

Natural Makeup
Full Glam Makeup
Daily wear eyelashes
Bridal Beauty Trial 
Bridal Beauty 'Full Glam'  Trial
Permanent Makeup (PMU) Brows, Eyeliner or Lips
(Includes consultation, Initial appointment & 6 week follow up/touch up
appointment)

$25
$30
$40
$100
$40
$60
$80
$60
$100
$50

$75
$90+

$50
$100
$15
$150
$245
$350

The Edgewater Resort & Spa is proud to bring to you a selection of Pure
Fiji beauty products. Using pure coconut oils and pacific flower

extracts, the Pure Fiji spa treatment range offers traditional pacific
island blends for today's natural bath and beauty care.


