Edgewater Spa & Salon

Menu & Pricing List

Facial Rituals:

Glow on the Go Facial (30mins)	\$50
Dilo & Coconut Hydrating Facial (50mins)	\$80
Hydra Lift Facial (50 minutes)	\$100
Undereye Treatment (45mins)	\$100
Deep Pore Facial (45mins)	\$110
Purifying <mark>Papaya Enzym</mark> e Fac <mark>ial (75mins)</mark>	\$120
Collagen Facial (60mins)	\$130
Galvani <mark>c</mark> Anti-a <mark>gi</mark> ng Treatment (60mins)	\$150
High Frequency Acne Treatment - Face or Ba <mark>ck</mark>	\$150
(60mins)	
Diamond Peel - 3 in 1 Treatment	\$200
Warts Removal - Unlimited Face & Neck	\$250

Body Rituals:

Dilo After Sun Soother Wrap (45mins)	\$60
Coconut Crush Scrub (40mins)	\$80
Sugar Glow (50mins)	\$90
Herbal Fusion Wrap (80mins)	\$150
Coconut Milk & Honey Firming Ritual (90mins)	\$150





The Edgewater Resort & Spa is proud to bring to you a selection of Pure Fiji beauty products. Using pure coconut oils and pacific flower extracts, the Pure Fiji spa treatment range offers traditional pacific island blends for today's natural bath and beauty care.

Edgewater Spa & Salon

Menu & Pricing List

Massage	Treatments:

Foot Reflexology (30mins)	\$60
Chest & Stomach Massage (30mins)	\$60
Relaxing Anti-stress Massage (45mins)	\$70
Basic Chiropractic Head & Shoulder Massage	\$70
(30mins)	
Aroma Therapy Massage (60mins)	\$90
Sports Massage (60mins)	\$90
Deep Tissue Massage (60mins)	\$100
Therapeutic He <mark>al</mark> ing Massage with Basic	\$150
Chiro(75mins)	
Rima Akaora (60mins)	\$200
Couples Indulgence Experience (90mins) (Designed for two - includes a 60min couples massage + 30min Glow on the Go facial)	\$300

Hand & Feet Therapy

Express Pedicure (30mins)	\$30
Spa Therapy - Feet (60mins)	\$80
Deluxe Pedicure (75mins)	\$100
Express Manicure (30mins)	\$30
Spa Therapy - Hand (60mins)	\$60
Deluxe Manicure (75mins)	\$100
Shellac or Gel Polish	\$20
Shellac Removal	\$10





The Edgewater Resort & Spa is proud to bring to you a selection of Pure Fiji beauty products. Using pure coconut oils and pacific flower extracts, the Pure Fiji spa treatment range offers traditional pacific island blends for today's natural bath and beauty care.

Edgewater Spa & Salon

Menu & Pricing List

Beauty Services

Eyebrow Waxing	\$25
	\$30
Eyebrow + Lip Waxing	A STATE OF THE STA
Half Leg Waxing	\$40
Full Leg Waxing	\$100
Underarm Waxing	\$40
Half Arm Waxing	\$60
Full Arm Waxing	\$80
Bikini Waxing	\$60
Brazilian Waxing	\$100
Back Waxing	\$50
Eyelash Perming	\$75
Eyelash Permi <mark>ng</mark> Eyelash Extensions (natural/volume/extra) from	\$75 \$90+
Eyelash Extensions (natural/volume/extra) from Natural Makeup	\$90+
Eyelash Extensions (natural/volume/extra) from Natural Makeup Full Glam Makeup	\$90+ \$50 \$100
Eyelash Extensions (natural/volume/extra) from Natural Makeup Full Glam Makeup Daily wear eyelashes	\$90+ \$50 \$100 \$15
Eyelash Extensions (natural/volume/extra) from Natural Makeup Full Glam Makeup Daily wear eyelashes Bridal Beauty Trial	\$90+ \$50 \$100 \$15 \$150
Eyelash Extensions (natural/volume/extra) from Natural Makeup Full Glam Makeup Daily wear eyelashes Bridal Beauty Trial Bridal Beauty 'Full Glam' Trial	\$90+ \$50 \$100 \$15 \$150 \$245
Eyelash Extensions (natural/volume/extra) from Natural Makeup Full Glam Makeup Daily wear eyelashes Bridal Beauty Trial Bridal Beauty 'Full Glam' Trial Permanent Makeup (PMU) Brows, Eyeliner or Lips	\$90+ \$50 \$100 \$15 \$150
Eyelash Extensions (natural/volume/extra) from Natural Makeup Full Glam Makeup Daily wear eyelashes Bridal Beauty Trial Bridal Beauty 'Full Glam' Trial	\$90+ \$50 \$100 \$15 \$150 \$245





The Edgewater Resort & Spa is proud to bring to you a selection of Pure Fiji beauty products. Using pure coconut oils and pacific flower extracts, the Pure Fiji spa treatment range offers traditional pacific island blends for today's natural bath and beauty care.